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TEGH SPEC

Transducers:

Output power:

Power input:

Frequency response:

Signal-to-noise ratio:

Battery type:
Battery charge time:

Music play time:

USB-A charge out:
USB-C charge out:

TViby

M ONLINE STOR

2x70 mm woofer/2x2.75',
2x20 mm tweeter/ 2x0.75"

2x25W RMS woofer +
2x25W RMS tweeter (AC power mode)

SV/9V/12V/15V/20V, 3A
53.5Hz-20kHz

>80dB

Li-ion 36.3 Wh

2.5hours (20V/3 A)

up to 15 hours (dependent on volume level and
audio content)

5V/2A (maximum)

5V/1.5A (maximum)
Total 2.5A maximum for USB-A & USB-C

https://tm.by
WHTepHeT-marasuH

Bluetooth® version:

Bluetooth® profile:

Bluetooth® transmitter modulation:
Bluetooth® transmitter frequency range:
Bluetooth® transmitter power:

2.4GHz SRD frequency range:

SRD transmitter power:

Dimensions (W xHxD):

Weight:

5.1

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

2400 MHz - 2483.5 MHz

<12dBm (EIRP)

2407 MHz ~ 2475 MHz

< 10dBm (EIRP)

298.5x136x 134mm/11.75x5.35x5.28"
1.968 kg /4.339 Ibs
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BLUETOOTH-PARRING | AFSPIL | PARTYBOUST | APP| JBL PORTABLE
Brug 8L PORTABLE-appen tl ojtalerkonfguration og

|

nach Region. | BLUETOOTH-KOPPLUNG | WIEDERGABE |

PARTYBOOST | APP | JBL PORTABLE: Verwende die JL PORTABLE APP
d

EL

ES

anseginlaregin |
| REPRODUCCION | PARTYBOOST |

nepioyii. | ZEY=H BLUETOOTH | |
EOAPHOTH| BLPORTASLE Kpnoyorofore v <oupio L
|

'APLICACION |JBL PORTABLE: Utiizal aplicacdn JBL PORTABLE para
|

softwareapgradering, Up
it dering. | OPLADER | POWERBANK | VANDTET CARGA | BANCODE
STOVTET IP67 GELADEN | TRAGRARES LADEGERAT | WASSER-UNDSTAUBDICHT |m ?10: ;LI:N‘"“’;P"XMM"""W” ABIABPOXO, ANOEKTIKO | copey | A PRUEBADE AGUA Y POLVO PG
TEKNSKE SPECIKATIONER TECHN.DATEN TEXNIKA XAPAKTHPISTIKA ESPECIFCACIONES TECNICAS
Transducere: * (70 mm) b, Schallgeber: 2x70mm Tieftoner (2x275"), Mexarponeic: foigep 2x70mm 2x275" Transductores: 2woofers de70mm/2x275"
0mm) diskant 2x20mm Hochtoner (2x0,75") 2x20mm ovitep/ 210,75 2alavoces deagudosde 20/
Udgangseffekt: 2x25WRMS bas +2x25W RMS. Ausgangsleistung: 2x25W RMS Tieftaner + 2x 25W. loyig e€odou: Toiipep 225 W RMS + 225 W RMS 75
diskant (vekselstromstilstand) RMS Hochtaner (AC-Stromversorgung) X AQ fu;s e
Stromindgang: SV/OV/ 12V 115/ 200,34 Stromversorgung: SVISVIT2V/15V/20,3A loxé awodou: SVININIIS03K e
Frekvensomride: 535H2- 20Kz Frequenzbereich: 535 Hz-20KHz i::;‘:‘:':;:"“;‘:':"‘; stk Entrada de aimentacidn:  SVI9V/12V/15V/20V,3A
Signaltilstojforhold: > 8008 Rauschabstand: >8008 mﬂéymw"“ TR Intervalo de frecuendias: 53,5 Hz-20KHz
Batteritype: Li-on 36,3Wh A Typ: Lilonen 36,3 Wh Timog matapiac ovtan NBiou363Wh Relacionsefalnuido:  >8008
Batteri-opladningstid: 2,5 timer 20V/3A) Akuladedauer: 2,5 Stunden (20073 A) Yobvoc gépriong Tipo de bateria: lon-litode 36,3 h
Mausikspilltid: optil 15 tim ki Biszu pnatapiag: 2,5pec (20V/3 A) 1:""’,“}’“"“““" b OV
ogindhold) Lautstarke und Audioinhalt fucls ateri o ‘W’”[ )
‘ asa 1
USB-A-opladning: S/ 24 (maks) USBAdadeausgang:  5V/2A (masimal) povouic mérom fouKaronepiuevo | LemBOe! Toumeny el oo dl i)
USB-Copladning: SV/1,5A (maks) UShCladonsging  SV/13 Nimind) T ;‘vm"(“m Salidade cargaUSB-A: V2 (méxima)
Bluetooth® ve 51 Bluetooth 51 < poprione A perom Salidade carga USB-C:~~ 5V/1,5A (méimo)
EEoBoc gopuoncUSB-C: 5V/1,5A (séyom)
Bluetooth® profil: A20P13, AVRCP16 Bluetooth*Profil: A20P1.3, AVRCP 1.6 Exboun Bluetooth': 51 Versién de Bluetooth®:
: Perfilde Bluetooth®:  A20P 13, ARCP 1.6
B Bluet . 2
Tpogid Bluetooth: A20P13, RCP 16 o
sendemodulation: GFSK, n/4 DOPSK, 8DPSK unm.agungxmndulaﬁnn (GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK pogi Bluetoo Modulacidn del transmisor
i i Luaydpguon noprod Bluetooth*: (GESK, /4 DAPSK, 8DPSK
luetoothsenders Frequenzbereich i die Bluetooth®: K, /4 DQPSK, BOPSK e ecuendas el
frekvensomride: 2400 MHz- 2483,5 Mz Bluetooth-Ubertragung: 2400 Mz - 24835 Mz JE— ot 535 e
Bluetooth® sendereffekt: < 12 d8m (EIRP) Bluetooth tou nopnob Bluetooth®: 2400 MHz - 2483,5 MHz . :
i X P ol i
¥ Ubertragungsleistung: <12 dBm (EIRP) loxic moumoi Bluetooth®: < 12dBm (EIRP) Bluet <128 (EIRP)
frekvensomride: 2407 Mz ~ 2475 Mz 24 GHz SR Edpac auyving ,,,m,,a,,, de frecuencias
SRD-sendereffekt: <1048 (EIRP) Frequenzbereich: 2407 MHz - 2475 Mtz 2,4GHz SRD: 2407 MHz ~ 2475 MHz SRD2,4GHz: 2407 MHz ~ 2475 MHz
M BxHxD): 285X 1363134 mm SRD-Sendeleistung: <10dBm (ERP) oic oynod SRD: <10dBm (ERP) Potenciadelransmisor RD: < 10 dBm (ERP)
M75x535x528" T): 2985x136x134mm Maotdoe(BXYXB:  2985x136x134mm/ Dimensiones (Ancho x Alto
Vgt 1968kg/ 4339 1bs (1175x5355,28°) T175x5,35x5.28" xProfundidad): 2985136 134mm
Gewicht: 1,968 kg (4,339 Ibs) Bapoc: 1,968kg /4,339 Ibs Peso: 1968kg
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1] R HU L}
| \ | ACSOMAG TARTALUA | I
BLUETOOTH-PARINWUODGSTUS | TOISTA | PARTYBOOST | JUMELAGE BLUETODTH | LIR | PARTYBOOST | APPLICATIN 51 BLUETOTH PARLSTAS | LEATSZS | ARTYOCST | AP UBL gwgvaﬁ(he | ABBINAMENTO BLUETOOTH | PLAY \ PARTYBOOST |
SOVELLUS | 6L PORTABLE: Kiyta JBLPORTABLE- JBLPORTABLE pour AP L
| | B e, | CHARGE | | hlszmhz alBL . 1 T00ES OIS0 elosesere o aggormamentodelsftare | INGARGA |
| ETANCHEITE A LE AKKUMULATOR | ViZALLO, PORALLG 1p67 POWERBANK | WATERPROOF DUSTPROOF 1P67
TEKNISET TIEDOT SPEC. TECHNIOUES MISZAKISPEC. SPECIFCHE TECNICHE
Elementit: 2x70mm basso/2x2,7S", Transducteurs : i dysugirzd /2x2,75", | Trasduttori: 2x70 mm woofer/2x2,75",
2x20 mm diskantti/ 2x0,75" 2x275", ZhalA pav\eulxalgus leﬂmm €5 maqaswqalzn/lxwi‘ 2x20 mm tweeter/ 2x0,75"
Lihtotehas 225W RS baso + 2x 25W RMS 2omn /2 Gmeneti tipellti i 2xX25W RMS woofer +
diskantti(ACvirtatia) Puissance desorte: 2:‘“‘ W}e"“ graves 25 WRmS DN magassugarzs (AC 2x25W RMS tweeter (modait i
Torirtz: S0 201502030 Dt gt 51 sur B tipadapter mid) - alimentazione ()
Tauusvaste: S35Hz- ki Nimentatonlectique: 5190101152003 Felettelesitmény:  5V/9V/121/ 15120130 Himentazione ningresso: 51/91/12/ 15/ 20130
. | Frekvendavilasz: 53,5Hz-20kHz Rispostain frequenza: 53,5 Hz-20khz
irietsisyys: >80d8 Réponseeenfréquence: 53,5 Hz-20KkHz P, (. N \ e
Adatyyppi: Liion363Wh Rapportsignal surbruit: > 8048 el-zajariny. > appartosegnale-rumare: > 80
§ . Type de bttere LHion36.3Wh Aklumultortpus: Livion363Wh Tipodibatteria: Tonidilto 36 3 Wh
ol Temps de harge dela Akumuldtor tiltésiids: 2,5 6r2 (20V/3A) Tempo di arica della
Jopa 15 tuntia (ippuu batterie: 25heures 20V 4 jatszasi akir 6 batteria: 25 0RE0VI3A)
aanenvoimakkuudesta ja . " o - P N
fnoa
sanisisallsts) )
musique: il e cntens audl USB-Atiltes: 5V/2A (maximum) musicale: volume e de contenuto audio)
USB-A lahtslataus: SV /24 (maksimi) . . . o
Prse dechargeUSB-A:  5V/2A (masimum) USB-C ot 5V/1,5 A (maximum) Uscta USB-A per laicarica: 5V./2A (massimo)
USB-Clahtlataus: SU/1,5 (maksim) de charge USB-C: 51/ 15 A (masimum) Bluetoothe-viltozat: 5.1 Uscta USB-Cperlaricarica: 5V./1,5h (massimo)
51 Version Bluetooth® : 51 2P 13, AVRCP 1.6 Versione Bluetooth: 51
Bluetooth” -pro A2DP13, ARCP 16 ;w:vlsl :I‘url:ol“h" " A2DP 13, WRCP 16 Profilo Bluetooth®: 0P 13, VRGP 16
odulation de fémetteur
" GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 80PSK Madulazione del
° GFSK, m/4DPSK, BDPSK Bluctooth: GESK, WA DOFSK, 80PSK Bluetooth®-ad6 trasmettitore Bluetooth*:  GFSK, /4 DOPSK, 80PSK
Bluetooth® Iahettimen r:“:::::,';?:z';:“"“ [T frekvenciatartomanya: 2400 Wiz~ 2483,5 Mz Intervallodifrequenza del
taajuusalue: 2400 MKz - 2483,5 MHz Pusane delemeter - Bluetooth®-adé trasmettitore Bluetooth®: 2400 MHz - 2483,5 MHz
Bluetooth® -lahettimen teljesitménye: <12dBm (EIRP) mem del trasmettitore
e i ) Bluetooth <12d8m (PAR)
y Plage de lvequenm SRD 2,4GHz SRD Bluet <12d8Bm (EIRP)
2,4GHz SRD taajuusalue: 2407 MHz ~ 2475 MHz 2407 Mz~ 2475 Mz frekvenciatartomany: 2407 MHz ~ 2475 MHz Gamma dl lunuenu SRD.
SRD-hettimenteho: < 10d8m (ERP) Pulssan(e de émetteur SRO-jelado teljesitmény: < 10dBm (ERP) a24GHz: 2407 Mz~ 2475 iz
Mitat (LxKxS): 2985%136x134mm/ <1048 (PAR) Meéretek (SzxMxAtm): 2985 136x134mm/ Potenza deftrasmetttore SRD: < 10 dBm (ERP)
11,75%5,35x5,28" Dlmenslnns(lxNxPD 298,5x136x134mm / 11,75x5,35%5,28" Dimensioni (Lx AxP): 298,5x136x 134mm /
Paino: 1,968 kg /4,339 paunaa T175x535X5.28° i 1,968kg /4,339 1bs 1175x535x5,28"
Poids : 1968 kg /4,339 Ibs. Peso: 1,968 kg /4,339 Ibs
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BLUETOOTH KOPPELEN | WEERGAVE |

PARTYBOOST | APP | JBL PORTABLE: Gebruik de JBL PORTABLE APP
vooridsprekerconfiguratie ensoftvare-upgrade. | OPLADEN |
POUERBANK | WATER-EN STOFBESTENDIG 7

gion. | BLUETOOTH-
SAMMENKOBLING | SPILL | PARTYBOOST | APP| 5L PORTABLE: Brukc
JBLPORTABLE-appen for & koniqurere hyttaleren og oppgradere
programvaren. | LADER | NADLADER | VANNTETT STOVTETT IP67

PL
TAMARTOSE ZESTAWY | “Rodzs wyku ety od o \ mmmz
BLUETOOTH | ODTWARZANIE | PARTYBOOST | APL

JBLPORTABLE: Aplika L.

PT-BR
CONTEGDO DA CAIKA | *A tomada varia de regia paraegia |
BUPATEAVENTO LIETITH | LY | PARYROST | APLCATHD |

aktualzowania oprogramoria ghosnia. | LADOWANIE |

JBL
o IBMENA CARREGANDO | POWERBANK | A PROVA

POWERBANK |

TECHNISCHE SPECIGATIES TEKNSKE SPESIFASIONER DANE TECHNICZNE ESPECIFGACOES TECNCAS
Transducers: 2 75, 2x70mmbass /242,75 Glosni: 2x70mm iskotonowy/2x2,75', Transdutores: Jwoofersde70mm (275) ¢
2x20mm tweeter/ 20,7 2x20mmdiskant/ 205" 2x20mmwysokatonowy/ 2x0,75" 2tweetersde 20mm (075")
Uitgangsvermogen:  2x25WRMS woofer+ 2x2SWRMS | Utgangseffedt: 2x25W RMS-bass + 225W RS- 2 i tueeter
teeter (ACvoedingsmodus) s (vekselstrommodus) B el “M’S (almentadopela
. ) rad zmienny) e céric)
Stroomaansliting: SHIRNN 15/ H0, 30 Inngangseffekt SVISVIV 15V 200,34 Towa wejiciowe zasilania: 5V /9V/12V/15V/20V,3A Aimentagio de energia: 5,12, 150u20V/3 A
Frequentiebereik: S35He-20kh Frekvensrespons: 535Hz-20kkz Pasmoprzenoszenia: 53,5 Hz- 20z Resposta de frequénda: 53,5 H2a 20Kz
Signaal/isvethouding: > 8048 Signal-fstoyforhold: > 8008 Stosunek sygnatu do Relagaosinal-uido: >80d8
Type batter: Lrion 36.3Wh Battertype: Lion36,3Wh saumu: >80d8 Tipode bateria: fondeLi363Wh
Oplaadid batteri: 25ur (20V3K) Ladetid forbatter: 2,5 timer (0V/3 4) Aeumulator: 363 Wh (towy) Tempo de carga dabateria: 2,5 horas (20V/3 A)
; . B 25hQ0V3A) G0 AEISh
ot i opptl sig ’
volumeniveau en audiinhoud) i d15q demisica: edotipodesom
USB-Auitvoer: SV/2A (maximum) USE-Adadeport: 5V/2A maks) W USBAd e -
USB-Cuitvoer: SV/1,5A (masimum) USE-Cladeport: V115 (mals) fadowania: 5Y,2A (maks) Saida de energia da porta
Bluetooth* versie: 51 Bluetooth®versors 5.1 Wyjécie USB-Cdo USBC: 5V/1,5A(mdsimo)
Bluetooth® profiel: A2P13, AVRCP 1.6 Bluetooth®profil: A2DP13, AVRCP 1.6 fodowania; 5%, 154 (maks) Vers3o Bluetooth®: 1
Bletooth'- Bluctoothsenderens WeraBuetoth®s 51 PerfsBletooth’s  RDP13eRCPLS
zendermodulatie: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, B0PSK modulasion: GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK Wersja profilu Bluetooth - A20P 1.3, WR(P 1.6 Modulagio de transmissio
Sluetoath” Bletoth senderens Modulaganadajnika Bluetooth: GFSK, /4 DQPSK e 80PSK
zenderfrequentiebereik: 2400 MHz - 24835 Mz frekvensomride: 2400 Mz - 24835 Mz Bluetooth®s GFSK, 4DUFSK B0PSK Intervalo de frequénda de
o B ens Zakres zgstotlivosa transmissdo Bluetooth: 2400 Miza 2483,5 Mz
luetooth nadajnika Bluetooth': 2400 Miz-2483,5 Mz Poténciade transmissio
zendervermogen: <128m (ERP) effekt: <12d8m (ERP) Mocnadajnika Bluetooth®: < 12 dbm (ERP) Bluetooth: <12¢8m (ERP)
2 24GHz SRD- 2,4 GHzPasmo 24GHzIntervalo de
frequentiebereik: 2407 Mz ~ 2475 Mz rekvensomride: 2407 Mz ~ 475 Mz prenoszenia SRO: 2407 Mz~ 2475 Mz énda: 20072 2475 Mk
SRO-zendervermogen: < 1048 (ERP) SRD-sendereffet: <1048 (ERP) Mocnadajnka SRD: <1008 (ERP) Poténciade ransmissio: < 10 dBm (ERP)
Afmetingen (BxHxL:  298:5x136x134mm/ Mal (BxHxD): 2985 136x134mm Wymiary (szer.xwys. xgh): 2985x136x134mm / Dimensses (Lx AxP): 2985 x136x134mm
1175x5,35%528" T175x535x5.28 11755351528 (11,75%535x5,8)
Gewid 1968kg /4,339 Ibs Vekt: 1,968 kg /4339 Ibs Masa: 1968kg /4339 funta Peso: 1968k (4,339 1b)
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NI
DETTAFINNS | LADAN | *Kontakttyp beror p vike land enheten i
Kipti | BLUETOOTH-PARKOPPLING | SPELA | PARTYBOOST | APP|

TR
KUTUIGERIGH| |

RU

BLUETOOTHESLESTIRME | OYNATMA | PARTYBOOST | UYGULAMA |
JBLPORTABLE Hoparoryaplandrmasve yazim gincelleme n

0 pernona |
CONPAXEHME YCTPOACTE N0 BLUETOOTH | BOCMPOMSBECTH |
PlKWNIIST | HPHWHHME |JBL PORTABLE: Hcnonb3yiite npnoxesie

IHCN

AERE | HEALYENXTR, | B | #
T | PARTYBOOST | A8 | J8L PORTABLE: {3 5 JBL PORTABLE .

JBL JBL PORTABLE APP for -
.y SARJETME | JBLPORT T PR | 78 | B EhRR
ochkonfiguraion. | LADDAR | POWERBANK | VATTENTATT CIHAZI | SUGECIRMEZ TOZ GEGIRMEZ IP7 nuovpaMMNﬂmn§e<nwewnxonoum | 3APAAKA | NOPTATHBHOE | KBS pe7
DAMMSIKER P67 SAPATHOE YCTPORCTBO | CTAHIAPT JALITHIOT B0 W P67
TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER TEKNK OZELLKLER TEXHIMECKAE KAPAKTEPHCTHKA ARG
Element: 2x70mim bas, 220 mm diskant Déniistiiiiciler: 2x70mm woofer / 2x2,75", Ruwamiin: i*;g MM LIUDOKONOROCHbIE, THEE: zxmmm@‘é'?;asg/éxzm
¥ 4 X20 MM BHICOKOUACTOTHBE 2x20mn HEH A/ 20075
Uteffekt: 2x25WRMS for bas + 2x20mm tweeter /2075 Borxosan wousocts: 2258 (Q-xs) —eyben +2x | gauyryne. 2025 KM’:EQ% e
2x25WRMS for diskant (ACstrom) | i giicic 2x25W RMS woafer-+ 2x W RMS. 2581 (p-16) — swcoxosacrom | - KISWRMS R EAPEE + 20
P 25W RMS B E 1775 88 (GE
stromklla: SVIOVN2UISVI20V,3A tweeter(ACgig mod) KRR (DEXHM THT2HIR O e WhI % ErAFSES G4
Frekvensomféng: 53,5 H2-20 kHz Gil SV/OV/I12V/15V/ 20V, 3A . T0ka) F
. . vl MorpeGnaema mowwocty: 5B/9B/128/158/208,3A IR SV/9V/12V/15V/ 20V, 34
Signal/brus-forhallande: > 80 Frekans ara 53,5 Hz- 20Kz Vacromweii uanasow: 53,5 fu— 20K SRR 535H2- 20Kz
Batterityp: Tiumjon 36,3 Wh Sinyal-giiilti orant: >80d8 Koouunet ccurwan-wym: > 805 e a0
Laddningstid for batteiet: 2,5 timmar (20V/3 ) : T aKkymynATopa: T HORHbI, 363 BT e
Mu&ikup:fspelmngslid' upptil5 timmar (beroende i i Lot Spens sapancnakyuyopa; 2.5 taca (208/3 ) B ET
olymnivan och fjudinnehall) Pilarj siresi: 2,553at (20V/3 A) 1 2_}/{\5? msw A)‘ o
USE-Aladdning, ut: 5V2A (max) . ¢ Boon USB-A: 58/ 2 (akcrmansio) B 50 ATHRA
. gerigine gare degisir) HHAE)
USB-Claddning, ut: 5V1,5 (max) X Sapanwbii Bbixop USB-C:  58/1,5 A (wakcumansko) UsBA gt AR
Bluetooth®-verson: 51 USB-Asarj gl 5/ 2A (maksimum) Bepaus Bluetooth’: 51 A SV /2 (3
. . USB-Csar s SV/1,5A (maksimum) Mpoduns Bluetoo A20P13, AVRCP 1.6 UsB-C fitFB: SV/15A (FRK)
Bluetooth*-profl: A2DP13,ARCP 16 ot g Mogynauun nepegaruia Bluetooth® K2 - 51
Bluetooth” sandarens ettt sirimis o Bletooth: S /4 D0PSK 0K Bluetooth® BRE X4 A2P13.AVRCP16
‘modulering: K, 4 DPSK, BDPSK Bluetooth* profi: A2DP 13, WRCP 16 Auanazon vactor - : .
N nepeparwka Bluetooth®: 2400 My — 2483,5 Mfiy Bluetooth® 5788
Bt svdrs Bluetooth* verid Mouocts nepeparsica 8 K. 14 DQPSK. BDPSK.
frekvensomfing: 2400 MiHz - 2483,5 MHz ‘modilasyonu: GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK Bluetooth®: <12 5w (GN) Bluetooth £ 815855
Bluetooth®-sindarens Bluetooth® verid frekans YacrorHbiii AHanazon =BE: 2400 MHz - 2483.5 Mz
effekt: <12dBm (ERP) anali 2400 MHz - 24835 MHz YCTpoitcrBa Manoro N
4GHSRD ettt <12 panyca pefcrann 24 1Tu: 2407 My ~ 2475 M Bluetooth” 2128
frekvensomfing: 2407 MHz ~ 2475 MHz uetooth verid gic: < 1246 (ERP) Mouocrs nepegarna ThE: _ <udnew)
SAD-séndarens effekt: <10dBm (ERP) 2,4GHz SRD frekans arali: 2407 MHz ~ 2475 MHz ;;Y;:;:(ﬂr::;:z::: o) :;:g:gff;: u‘o;:lm ~E ‘;4;5 MHz
Mitt (BxHxD): 2985136x 134mm SRDverid gic: <10d8m (ERP) TaGapumoi (UXBXT): 298 5x136x 1341w I < l0din ()
Vikt: 1.968kg Boyutlar (6xYxD): 2985x136x134mm / Bec: 1,968 K1 R (Bx@xE): 2BSX136x134mm
11,75x5,35x5,28" 11.75x5.35x5.28"
Aglk: 1968kg./43391bs E8: 1968 kg/43391bs
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W
BRIANEG | EEARRNEMR. | EEE
SFECES | 1K | PARTYBOOST | FEFRF23E | JBL PORTABLE

U]

11 KOTAK | *Jens steker erbeda berdasarkan

wilayah. | PENVAMBUNGAN BLUETOOTH |

PEMUTARAN | PARTYBOOST | APLIKASI | JBL PORTABLE: Gunakan

R JBL PORTABLE FEFRFZ Uit T
#Re | FERH | {TEYRIR | DiKBAE P67

BT

| 218 70mm EE RN 2B 275"
2{8 20mm BEHON 248 075"

waiyE: 28 25W RMS B EFEIN +
218 25W s B BRI (27
TR

BIEWA: SV/OV/12V/15V/ 201,38

SAEIRE: 535 Hiz- 20Kz

FHILL: >80d8

BitmE: SERETF M 363Wh

Wit TERER] 2511\ (20V34)

SREA: R 15/ (BUAR S8
HHAE)

UsB-A FETBHILH V124 (BASE)

UsB-C FERHAL SV/1.5A (BALE)

EFHRE: 51

B REN: A20P1.32 AVRCP16

BEFRMAREE  GFSK /4 DOPSK8DPSK

EF RinE

B 2400 Miiz - 2483.5 Mz

E'Qmﬂméﬁ <12d8m (EIRP)

2.46Hz SRO SAERABIE: 2407 Mz ~ 2475 iz

SRD SXSHH4THE <10d8m (EIRP)

R (Bx@x®): 2985x136x134mm/
T175x535x528"

EE: 1.968kg/43391bs

APLIKASIJBL
peranglturak. | MENGISI DAV | POVERGANK | TAHAN A
TAHAN DEBU P67

SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS

Transduser: 2X70 mm woofer/2x2,75",
220 mm tweeter/ 2x0,75"
Daya keluaran: 2 25W RMS woofer+ 2x 25W RMS
tweeter (mode daya AC)
Input daya: SU/SV/T2V/SV/20V, 3
Respons frekuensi: 53,5H2- 20Kz
Rasiosinyal terhadap
derau: >80d8
Tipe baterai: Lion36,3Wh
Waktu pengisian daya
baterai: 25am (20V/3 4)
ik:  hingga 1

tingkat volume dan konten audio)
5U72A (maksimum)
5U/1,5A (maksimum)

USB-A terisi penuh
USB-Ctris penuh:
VersiBluetooth:
Profl Bluetooth:
Modulasi pemancar

A2DP1.3, AVRCP 1.6

Bluetooth*: GFSK, 4 DPSK, 8DPSK
Rentang frekuensi
pemancar Bluetooth®: 2400 MHz- 24835 Mz

Daya pemancar Bluetooth®: < 12dBm (EIRP)
Rentang frekuensiSRD

24GHz: 2407 MHz ~ 2475 Wbz
Daya pemancar SRD: <10dBm (ERP)
Dimensi (PXTxL): 2985136 134mm /
175X535%5.8"
Berat: 1,968kg/ 4339 s
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B | T 578 T RFA SN BRI ST

BLDET, | BUEHRT YV S | BE | N—F
A=F =} | 77| BLPORTABLE: 2 E'—H— DI

FELYTEITTDT YT YL~ KICIEJBLPORTABLE

WPEREBLTE S, | REBH | /AT

U= | Bk B EEEL AP

Bl

RE—hH—HEAk: 70mmY — 77 —x2, 20mm "/
1—8—x

A 25WRMS"— 7T*XZ+ZSWRMS
VA —8— —K)

BBAT: SV zvuswzuv\ 3

R 53.5H2~20kHz

SINEL: 80dBL L

RyFU—0fE:  UFILAVE 6N

INyTU—FERESH: #9258509 (20v3)

BERM: BAISHRHE (FRLA—T1
ARBICEDET)

USBATER L2 SVI2A (BK)

USB-(TERH T SVSA(BA)

Bluetooth*/\—/3>: 5.1

Bluetooth* 71771 L: A2DP 13 AVRCP 16
luetooth X 5> 2
2—EM:

GFSK. /4 DQPSK. BDPSK
Bluetooth* S5 5>/
SyR—EEREE:
Bluetooth* S5 h 5> 2.
Tys—ihiz:

2400MHz~ 2483 5MHz

12dBm3A<; (EIRP)
T 0MHZ~2475MHz

10dBm3H<37 (EIRP)
298.5x136x134mm
#31.968kg

Tﬁhna

RET)

Ko

FYE "B R¥exHuR

CHSLICH. | BLUETOOTH HI012 | RHAY | PARTYBOOST |
| JBLPORTABLE: AT| 8 761 AL AZEH 0] 8
1 212{|0| = 5t2{ 24 J8L PORTABLE 2 & AFESHIAIR. |
M | 2R U] | Y G e

TlE M

HE|: 2x70mm 2T/2x275",
2x20mm ESIE2x075"

&2 2X25W RNIS - lﬂ+2xl§WKMS
ERIEpcHY

Y. swswuvmsvaam

Fos S 53.5Hz~20kHz

Az gl >808

HHEI2| RE: 2|5 0|2 363Wh

HHEf2| S A2 25A1ZH20v3

ST AlZh 2L 15AIZHEE 2 3
2r|e 2= w2t gatE)

USBASEA: SVRAZ|EH)

USB-CETAL SV/1.5A(ZICH)

Bluetooth® B 51

Bluetooth* T2 E:
Bluetooth® &417| H:
Bluetooth S417|

A2DP13, AVRCP 16
(GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

Fob el 2400MHz~2483.5MHz
Bluetooth® &417] F24: <12d8m (EIRP)
2.4GHz SRD I H91: 2407MHz~2475MHz
SRD S417| E2: <10d8m (EIRP)

X1 3:(4H] x 0] 2985x136x 134mm /
x3HOl): 1175x535x5.28"
B 1.968kg/4.339lbs



Son&ol

god0g 925:4p: | N
qproopS ea0ogpiaRc3o’ Ao ddlongdn |
Bluetooth gloSs003642508 | gSepS | PartyBoost |
APP | JBL PORTABLE: JBL PORTABLE APP 03
Bop{gis] 080> B5B0§05903GE:5E cs0pd
S3308[gEortdli | worog&iG: | Aok, | cqaé
9§94, aaB38€a000 IP6T

TECH SPEC
Transducer: 2x70mm woofer/2x 275,

2x20mim tweeter/ 2x075"
Output power: 2x25W RMS woofer + 2x 5WRMS

tweeter (AC power mode)
Powerinput: SU/9V/12V 15V 200, 3A
Frequencyresponse: 53,5 Hz- 20KHz

>80d8

Li-on 36.3Wh
Batterychargetime:  25hours 20V/3 4)

o
leveland audio content)
5V/2A (maximum)
svu SA (maximum)

USB-A charge out:

Bluetooth* pmm
Bluetooth® transmitter

AZDP| 3, AVRCP16

modulation: (GESK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
Bluetooth* transmitter
frequency range: 2400 MHz- 2483.5 MHz

Bluetooth® transmitter power: < 12 d8m (EIRP)

2.4GHz SRD frequency range: 2407 MHz ~ 2475 MHz

‘SRD transmitter power: < 10d8m (EIRP)
Dot (@ 0. x 53 x 53 8c880ma |
ogpr x4 x BBE)- 9099 % 9,29 % .Jo 0056
wecord- 0.680 Bc30es /

AR

10 319 | Gl ol 151* [l st

505 | et | PARTYBOOST i | s | &5t
gl 5 3355 JBL PORTABLE 5. 151 JBL PORTABLE
ome o 3itsae | gt gl | gt st | el 123 55
il sl dostit IPG7

1 liolslt
oy 275X 2 T 2y g g
205075 2 eme 0% 2
) 2y gl i b1 25 2 PeE
(5558 41 23] lgmas 15 B 2+
201205 150205 12/ 05 15 o
P
oS 252535
iz 80 5o 51

el 15363 55
(ol /105 20) 21,25

oy 5 e ) e 15 o

(st sty
(o8 1) el U S SBA g
(o 100) el 151055 WSBC s
' 51 Bluctooth® s yuo)

ARCPT6,ADPI3  Bluetooth® s it

BDPSK /4 DQPSK GFSK :Bluetooth® vt s> sixe
sl g Gt

5.0 s 835 5,5 s 2000 Bluetooth®
(EIRP) 15 o s 12> BIUELOOTH® Uit s 5,58

S 2 wwu
5.5 s TS~ 5, 207 o tner 24

EIRP) 11y e mss 10> 56441 b oz s Sl 5358

[ XTIOR2BS X o) sttt
ion528X535X 1175 Hgix
433925 1968 st

Vb
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1P§7ypn 795 par1omb TRy | nan

»avvIeN

D 703eM P2 o
1pm2/075 DPI 2
“075DNPII2/070 20 10Md

25WRNS +10m 1P 2 xxm povn
25WRHS 10MD 1P 2
(ACnpaoN 2¥m)

SU/9V V15V 200 30 apaannn

53.5Hz- 20Kz nnaun

8066 < wyr> mxom

VR-DRN 363 -DPIS YWD

QovANmMYL25 YDA NPy T

MY IR MR 15TV AP nynYA T
(ynwaampa

(@UDPN)SV/2A  USB-AAPYLY M0X

(@rDpn)SV/15A  USB-Cawyph nex»

51 ‘Bluetooth® no™

MDP13 RIS Bluetooth rania

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, BDPSK :Bluetooth® 1Tem 2o

ATenoI MY

2000MHz - 2483.5MHz Bluetooth

(EIRP) 12dBm >:Bluetooth® 17en ANXIY
2407MHz ~ 2475MH2:2.46Hz SRD 21T DANN

(EIRP) 10d8m > :SRDYTeM paDA

/mm 134X 136X298.5 WA mTm
YPR528X535XT1T5

MY 4339/3'9 1.968 Hpen




DA For at optimere batteriets levetid skal du oplade EL  Tiavanpootateboete t Sidpkeia {wig e pnatapiac, | FI - Akun éyttian turvaamiseksi, lataa téyteen
fuldtud mindst en gang i kvartalet. Batteriets Qoptiote  mhfpu ToukéoTov ia popd kdde ainakin kerran 3 kuukauden vlein. Akun kayttsiks
Tevetid afhaenger af brugsmonstre og omgivelser. 3 prvec. H dwic e pmatapiag mowide avidoya e T vaihtelee Kayttotapojen ja ymparistdolosuhteiden
Udszet ikke JBL Xtreme 3 for vaesker uden at fleme Xprion karti nepiBaNhovTikég ovvBiiKe. mukaan.
kabelforbindelsen. Udszet ikke JBL Xtreme 3 for M exBérete 1o JBL Xtreme 3 o€ uypd xwpicva Al altista JBL Xtreme 3 -kaiutinta nesteille
vand under opladning. Efter et vaeskespild mé agaipéoete 10 kahwdio ovvdeonc. My exBétete o irrottamatta kaapeliyhteytta. Ald altista JBL Xtreme
hojttaleren ikke oplades, for den er helt tor og ren. JBLXtreme 3 o vepo katd T goprion. Edv yubei 3 -kaiutinta vedelle latauksen aikana. Jos kaiutin
Opladning, ndr den er vid, kan medfore permanent UYPO, NV QOPTIGETE T0 eio péxp1 va OTEyVTEL Kastuu, il ataa sité ennen kuin se on taysin kuiva
beskadigelse af hojttaleren eller stromilden. Kat kaBapioe evrehyc. H goption eva éxet uypasia, Ja puhdas. Lataus markana saattaa tuottaa pysyvan
. Nar du bruger en ekstern adapter elle et mopei va mpokaléget povipn BAGBN oTo nyeio vaurion kaiuttimelle tai virtalahteelle.
Toprotect battery lfespan, fully charge USBr(rkahgl, pévirkes hojttalerens ydeevne under oty mnyi tpogodoaiac. Kayttiessa ulkoista sovitinta tai USB-C-ohtoa, se
atleast once every 3 months. Battery opladningen. Orav xpnotomotete eEtepIkd petaoyuanoTi f vaikuttaa kaiuttimen suorituskykyyn atauksen
life will vary due to usage patterns and Kah@bio USB-C, n améSoon tou nyeiou pmopei va aikana
environmental conditions. ENNPEQOTEL KATd T QopTON.
Do not expose the JBL Xtreme 3 to liquids DE  Lade zum Schutz des Akkus diesen mindestens einmal | ES ~Para proteger la duraci6n de la batera, cérgala FR  Pour protégerla vie de la batterie, chargez-la

without removing cable connection. Do

not expose JBL Xtreme 3 to water while
charging. After a liquid spill, do not charge
your speaker until it's completely dry and
clean. Charging when wet may result in
permanent damage to the speaker or power
source.

When using an external adapter or USB-C

cable, the speaker performance will be
affected during charging.

alle 3 Monate

| menos una vez cada 3 meses. La

kann aufgrund von Nutzungsverhalten und
Umgebungsbedingungen variieren.

Setze den JBL Xtreme 3 keinen Fliissigkeiten aus,
wahrend er iber Kabel verbunden ist. Setze den
JBL Xtreme 3 wahrend des Ladevorgangs keinem
Wasser aus. Falls Fliissigkeit auf den Lauts

complétement au moins une fois tous les 3 mois.

duracion de la bateria depe de

uso y las condiciones ambientales.

No expongas el JBL Xtreme 3 aliquidos sin

quitarla conexion por cable. No expongas el JBL.

Xtreme 3 al agua mientras se carga. Si se produce
d iquic | altavoz hasta

gelangtist, lade ihn erst auf, nachde er
vollstandig trocken und sauber ist. Das Laden im
nassen Zustand kann zu dauerhaften Schaden am
Lautsprecher oder an der Stromauelle fiihren.

Bei Verwendung eines externen Adapters

oder eines USB-C-Kabels wird die Leistung

des Lautsprechers wahrend des Ladevorgangs
beeintrachtigt.

https://tm.by

lquido,
que esté completamente limpio y seco. Cargar

el altavoz mientras esté himedo puede causar
daiios permanentes en el altavoz o en la fuente
de alimentacion.

Al utilizar un adaptador externo o un cable USB-C,
el rendimiento del altavoz se veré afectado
durante la carga,

La durée de vie de la b fonction
des modes d'utilisation et des conditions
environnementales.

Nexposez pas la JBL Xtreme 3 aux liquides sans
débrancher son cable. Nexposez pas la JBL Xtreme
3 aleau pendant sa charge. Aprés un déversement
de liquide, ne chargez pas votre enceinte tant
quelle st pas complétement séche et propre.
Charger fenceinte lorsqulle est mouillée peut
endommager définitivement l'enceinte ou la source
dalimentation.

Les performances de l'enceinte seront affectées
pendant la charge lorsqu'un adaptateur externe ou
un cable USB-Csont utilisés.

M ONLINE STOR
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HU Az akkumuldtor élettartamanak védelme NL Voor een optimale levensduur de batterij minstens PL  Aby zachowac czas eksploatacji akumulatora, SV Foratt forbittra batteriets livslingd ska det laddas
érdekében teljesen toltse fel 3 havonta legalabb om de 3 maanden volledig opladen. De levensduur nalezy go tadowac co najmniej raz na trzy miesiace. det fullt minst en gang var tredje manad. Batteriets
egyszer. stor é haszndlattd] de batterijis afhankeljk Zywotnos¢ akumulatora zalezy od sposobu jego livlangd varierar beroende p3 anvéndning och
és a kimyezeti feltételektdl fiigg. en omgevingscondities. uzyciaiwarunkéw otoczenia. miljoforhallanden.

AJBL Xtreme 3 kesziiléket ne tegye ki Stel de JBL Xireme 3 niet bloot aan vloeistoffen Nie naraza urzadzenia JBL Xtreme 3 na kontakt Utsitt inte JBL Xtreme 3 for vatskor utan att koppla
aki d onder i . Stel de JBL 2 cieczami bez wezedniejszego odlgzenia frdn stromkabeln. Utsitt inte JBL Xtreme 3 or vatten
nélkil. A JBL Xtreme 3 késziiléket ne tegye ki viznek Xtreme 3 tjdens het opladen niet bloot aan water. Na przewodu. Nie narazac urzadzenia JBL Xtreme 3 na under laddning, Ladda inte hégtalaren forran den
toltés kezben. Folyadé ése esetén csak akkor n Iuidspreker niet opladen totdat kontaktz woda podczas fadowania. W przypadku i helttorr och ren om den bivit vit, Om du laddar
toltse a hangszérot, amikor az teljesen megszaradt deze volledig droog en schoon is. Als het apparaat rozlania piynu, glosnika nie nalezy fadowacaz do hidgtalaren nar den ér vat kan du orsaka permanent
éstista. Ha nedvesen tlt, akkor az dramfors nat wordt opgeladen, kan diteiden tot permanente lkovitego wysuszenia oczyszczenia. tadowanie skada ps hogtalaren och stromkillan.
maradandéan megsérilhet. schade aan de luidspreker ofstroombron. mokiego glonika mogfoby skutkowac trwatym Vid anvéndni
e : . i ! § i uszkodzeniem glosnika lub zrdta zasilania. d anvéndning av en extern adapter eller en USB-
Kils adaper vagy USB-C hébel haszndlat seténa De prestaties van de luidspreker worden tjdens Wpraypadi uiywania zaslacza zenetznego b C-kabel paverkas hogtalarens prestanda.
toltés hatassal van a hangsz6ro teljesitményére. et opladen binvioed als u eenexteme adapterof Yabla USB-C draanie goinika podczs fadowania
USB-C-kabel gebruikt. moze byé zaklocone
IT Per preservare la durata della batteria, effettuare NO For & beskytte batteriets levetid m det lades PT-BRPara garantir a durabilidade da bateria, carregue-a TR Pil 6mriinii uzatmak icin en az 3 ayda bir tam olarak

una carica completa almeno una volta ogni 3 mesi.
La durata della batteria varia a seconda del tipo di
utilizzo e delle condizioni ambientali.

Non far entrare in contatto JBL Xtreme 3 con i
liquidi senza aver rimosso del

helt opp minst én gang hver 3. maned. Batteriets
Tevetid vi variere etter bruksmanster og
omgivelsesforhold.

JBL Xtreme 3 skal ikke utsettes for vaesker uten at
I

cavo. Non far entrare in contatto JBL Xtreme 3 con
I'acqua durante laricarica. Dopo che del liquido &
stato versato sullo speaker, non ricaricarlo finché
non & completamente asciutto e pulito. Effettuando
Ja icarica quando & ancora bagnato, potrebbe
causare danni permanenti allo speaker o alla fonte
di alimentazione.

Quando si utilizza un trasformatore esterno o un
cavo USB-C,le prestazioni dello speaker vengono
influenzate durante a ricarica.

dningene er trukket utforst. JBL Xtreme 3 skl
ikke utsettes for vann under lading. uis du sler
vann pé den, ma du kke lade hoyttaleren for den
erhelttor og ren. Hvis den lades mens den er v,
Kan det fore il permanent skade pa hoyttaleren
eller strombilden.

Nr du brukeren ekstern adapter eller USB-C-kabel,
vil hoyttalerytelsen pavirkes under laing.

https://tm.by

totalmente pelo menos uma vez a cada trés meses.
Avida itil da bateria depende dos padrdes de uso e
das condicoes do ambiente.

Nunca exponha a JBL Xtreme 3 a liquidos sem antes
desconectar os fios. Nunca deixe a JBL Xtreme

sarj edin. Pil mri kullanim sekline ve gevresel
sartlara bagli olarak degisiklik gosterebilir.

Kablo baglantisini ¢ikarmadan JBL Xtreme 3'ii siviya
maruz birakmayn. JBL Xtreme 3'ii sarj ederken

3 entrar em contato com dgua enquanto a bateria

estiver sendo carregada. Se a caixa de som entrar
em contato com liquido, s6 carregue a bateria
depois que a caixa estiver limpa e seca. Isso pode
causar danos permanentes a caixa de som ou a
fonte de energia.

0us0 de adaptadores externos ou cabos USB-C
afeta i d desom.

wa "
hoparlariniizi tamamen kuruyana ve temiz olana
Kadar sar etmeyin. Ilakken sarj etmek hoparlore
veya gi kaynagina kalic olarak hasar verebilr.
Sarjesnasinda harii bir adaptor veya USB-C
Kkablosu kulanirken, hoparior performanst

TViby
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RU- 470661 OB oK Cry G akkymynaTopa,

TONHOCTIO 3apAXaiiTe €70 N0 MeHbluell Mepe.
pa3 8 3 Mecaua. Cpok cnyGbi akkyMynATOpa
33BUCHT OT COCOB0B UCONb30BaHIA W YCNOBHIE
OKpYXKaloLLieii cpeabl.
He nopsepraiire konowky JBL Xtreme 3
BO3/|E/ICTBIIO KWAKOCTeli NpH MMelowweMcA
nonKIo4eHHM N0 Kabeno, He nonsepraiire Konowky
JBL Xtreme 3 Bo3AeiicTBHI0 BOAbI BO BpemA
3apAaKi. ECAU Ha KOROHKY nonana KWAKOCTb,
He 3apAaiiTe ee, NoKa yCTPOVICTBO He Byzer
IOMHOCTSI0 CYXIM U YHCTbIM. 3apAAKA MPOMOKLLEH
KOMOHKM MOXET NPUBECTH K HeoOpaTiMbIM
KOMOHKH Wk HC

bE3
MEEBRARRRENR,
METRERERNER T
JBL Xtreme 3 3 AE R . TR AR
B JBL Xtreme 3 FEAE Ko H503E H U R RRT
R, BEHRNTRERMEHER
{75 ST RES S AT AR B I\
REREAM KA IR,
EEEMYMEREACER A USB-C EARES, B

[1pW MCTONb30BaHMH BHeLLHerO ajanTepa win
Katiens USB-C 3apaaKa 6y BTUTb Ha pabouie
XaPaKTEPHCTHI KOTOHKH.

WA T RiFEE S, EEELITA

BT R TS B EER A
FIFRR TR

SRBRERRLATHT, 15/01L JBL Xtreme 3 3%
AR, 5, FEERBTIEIL

JBL Xtreme 3 B 7K INARKTESZEI T )
FEL HNBTIRERZEATR
BB MRy FE R Rl E S BRI S 2SR
BRAIRIF o

fEFASMEREACRE 3k USB-C £k 4 7EFBAY,
PSR RER R EIR M.

VHRE R R A G R,

Agar baterai awet, si dayanya hingga penuh paling
sedikit sekali setiap 3 bulan. Masa pakai baterai
bervariasi, tergantung pola penggunaan dan
kondisi lingkungan.

Jangan biarkan JBL Xtreme 3 terkena cairan tanpa
melepas koneksi kabel. Jangan biarkan JBL Xtreme 3
terkena ar saat mengisi daya. Jka terkena
tumpahan, jangan isi daya speaker sebelum kering
dan bersih sepenuhnya. Pengisian daya dalam
Keadaan basah dapat menyebabkan kerusakan
permanen pada speaker atau sumber listrik.
Kinerja speaker akan terpengaruh selama pengisian
saat menggunakan adaptor eksternal atau

kabel USB-C.
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AKTMBH# aKyCTUYeCKan CucTeMa

: XapmaH
Anantuk Crpur 400, oguc 1500

Wnpactpus iitep, CLLA, 06901 yT, LCrambopa,

(Caenato B Kutae

Wmnoprep: 000 “XAPMAH PYC CuAiidc’, Poccus, 127018, r.Mocksa, yn. BuHues, 1.12, . 1
TapauTwiibiii nepuop: 1o

Cpok cnyx6bl: 2 ropa

MHGOPMAUUA 0 CepBHCHbIX LUEHTPaX: Www.harman.com/ru

Texuudeckan nopAepxka: 8 (800) 700 0467

Oprany3alws, ynonHOMOYeHHas Ha NPUHATUE NpeTen3wii notpebuteneii: 000 “XAPMAH PYC CuAidc”
ToBap cepTULIPoBaH

Nlata YCTpoiicTBa 110 ABYM OyKBEHHBIM W13 BTOPOIA rpynnbl
CUMBONIOB CEUITHOTO HOMePa U3/leNnA, CeAyIoLIMX I0CNe PA3AETMTENbHONO 3HaKa «-». KoaupoBKa
C0OTBETCTBYeT NOPAAKY BYKB NaTUHCKOr0 andasuTa, HauwHaa ¢ axeapa 2010 roaa: 000000-MY0000000,
raie «M» - MecAL Npou3BoACTBa (A - AHBapb, B - GeBpans, C - MapT U T.4.) 1 «Y» - oA NPOU3BOACTBA

(A-2010,B-2011,C-2012uA). [H[ c E

PA_JBL_Xtreme 3_ Global_QSG_CR_V11

https://tm.by
WHTepHeT-marasuH

aA NATEL

Agéncia Nacional de Telecomunicages

Este produto estd homologado pela Anatel, de
acordo com os procedimentos regulamentados

para avaliagio da conformidade de produtos para
telecomunicagdes e atende aos requisitos técnicos
aplicados.

Para maiores informagdes, consulte o ste da Anatel
~ www.anatel govbr

Este equipamento ndo tem direito a protecio
contrainterferéncia prejudicial e nao pode causar
interferéncia em sistemas devidamente autorizados.

The Bluetooth® word mark
and logosare registered
trademarks owned by
Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any

o use of suchmarks by HARMAN
Intemationa Industris,
Incorporated is under license.

Othertrademarks and trade names are those of their

respective owners





